
324446TMA 445 LTE BI-FM/BIII/U1/U2 Art. Number

TMA 445 LTE

Technical Specifications

ORDER INFORMATION

EAN Number

CHARACTERISTICS

Output level @ 60dB IMR3 - UHF | dBµV

Type

FREQUENCY RANGE

Frequency Range DAB | MHz

Frequency range UHF | MHz

Frequency range VHF | MHz

GAIN

Gain - FM [47-108 MHz] | dB

Gain - DAB [170-230 MHz] | dB

Gain - UHF 1 [470-790 MHz] | dB

Gain - UHF 2 [470-790 MHz] | dB

LOSS

Attenuation | dB

OPERATIONAL

Power Consumption (typ.) | W

CONNECTORS

Input connector

Number of inputs

Number of outputs

5702663244467

118 dBµV

Amplifier - multiband

174...230 MHz

470...790 MHz

40...108 MHz

30 dB

35 dB

35...45 dB

35...45 dB

0...20 pr. input dB

3,5 W

4

1
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Technical Specifications

Output connector

MECHANICAL

Packaging Depth | m

Packaging Height | m

Total Weight | kg

Packaging Width | m

Net Weight | kg

Packing QTY

Tara Weight | kg

Packaging Volume | m3

0.000 m

0.000 m

1.200 kg

0.000 m

1.200 kg

1

0.000 kg

0.001 m3
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